Expert group on the implementation of
EU Equality Law

European
Commission

AGENDA

Albert Borschette Congress Centre

DAY 1 -3 October 2024

08:30 am
09:00 am
09:50 am

10:50 am
11:15 am
12:15 pm
13:15 pm
15:25 pm
15:50 pm
18:15 pm

Registration and coffee

Framing of the work on transposition and indicators

Presentation by the Commission and work in small groups on
structure of national equality bodies

Coffee break

Presentation by the Commission and work in small group on indicators
Lunch

Work in small groups on independence and related indicators part 1
Coffee break

Work in small groups on independence and related indicators part 2

Walking dinner

DAY 2 — 4 October 2024

08:30 am
09:00 am
10:50 am
11:15 am
13:00 pm
14:00 pm
14:15 pm
15:00 pm

Registration and coffee

Work in small groups on resources and related indicators part 1
Coffee break

Work in small groups on resources and related indicators part 2
Lunch

Presentation by the Commission of the wiki space

Agreement on conclusions and next steps

End of event



