

Expert group on the implementation of EU Equality Law



🛭 Gettyimages: DigitalVision / MoMo Productions, Klaus Vedfelt - E+ / Fertnig - Moment / Sergio Mendoza Hochmann © Adobe Stock: fizkes / Seventyfour

AGENDA

Albert Borschette Congress Centre

DAY 1 – 3 October 2024

08:30 am	Registration and coffee
09:00 am	Framing of the work on transposition and indicators
09:50 am	Presentation by the Commission and work in small groups on
	structure of national equality bodies
10:50 am	Coffee break
11:15 am	Presentation by the Commission and work in small group on indicators
12:15 pm	Lunch
13:15 pm	Work in small groups on independence and related indicators part 1
15:25 pm	Coffee break
15:50 pm	Work in small groups on independence and related indicators part 2
18:15 pm	Walking dinner

DAY 2 – 4 October 2024

08:30 am	Registration and coffee
09:00 am	Work in small groups on resources and related indicators part 1
10:50 am	Coffee break
11:15 am	Work in small groups on resources and related indicators part 2
13:00 pm	Lunch
14:00 pm	Presentation by the Commission of the wiki space
14:15 pm	Agreement on conclusions and next steps
15:00 pm	End of event